
Standard

Technical Info

300mm

11 13/16”

600mm

23 5/8”

595mm

23 7/16”



79

Features: 

Recessed into a wall 
Optional glass door 
Indoor use
 

Finish: 
Casing:
powder-coated steel  
black (RAL 9005)
polished stainless steel
Burner:
stainless steel

 

Technical data: 
Minimum room size: 73 m3  / 2578 ft3

Burner capacity: 2 L  
[US] 0,53 gal / [UK] 0,44 gal
Burning time: 3-5 h 
Net weight: 17 kg / 37,5 lbs

Caractéristiques: 
À installer dans un mur

 
 En option vitre de protection 
Pour l’intérieur
 

Finition: 
Habillage/Corps:
acier peint en poudre  
noir (RAL 9005)
acier inoxydable poli

acier inoxydable 
 

Données techniques:  
Surface minimale de pièce: 73 m3

Capacité: 2 L
Durée de combustion: 3-5 h (environ)
Poids net: 17 kg

Caratteristiche: 

Incasso in parete 
Vetro temperato opzionale 
Uso interno
 

Finiture: 
Struttura:
nero (RAL 9005)
acciaio inossidabile levigato
Bruciatore:
acciaio inossidabile

 
 

Dati tecnici:  
Area minima di installazione: 73 m3

Autonomia: 3-5 h ca.
Peso netto: 17 kg

Produktbeschreibung: 
Regulation der Flammengrösse
auch zum Einbauen in die Wand 
die Inbetriebnahme darf erst nach der 
Montage in der Verkleidung erfolgen. 
Für Innenbereich

Ausführung: 
Verkleidung:
Stahl pulverbeschichtet  
schwarz (RAL 9005)
Edelstahl poliert
Brennkammer:
Edelstahl

 

Technische Daten: 
Minimale Raumgrösse: 73 m3

Fassungsvermögen der Brennkammer: 2 L
Brenndauer (ca.): von 3 bis 5 h
Netto Gewicht: 17 kg

Technical Info

EN FR IT DE

Built into a wall made 

of combustible materials

Built into a wall made 

of non-combustible materials

Built into a wall made 

of plasterboard


